
Tamturbo® Touch-Free™  Compressors 
Touch-Free. Oil-Free. Care-Free.

ENERGY RECOVERY – STANDARD FEATURE
Cooling liquid outlet temperature 15–65 °C (60–150 °F)
Cooling liquid inlet temperature 5–35 °C (40–95 °F)
Ambient and inlet air temperature 5–40 °C (40–105 °F)

Model Working 
pressure

Free air delivery Input power Nominal power Dimensions
(Width / Length / Height)

Sound 
level

Cooling

bar psi m3/min cfm kW hp kW hp mm inch dB(A)

TT145 5–9 75–130
8.0–20.2
12.8–28.0
10.4–28.4

290–720
460–990
370–1010

54–199 72–267 145 200
1821
2173
2059

71.7
85.6
81.1

76 Liquid / 
Air (optional)

TT185 5–9 75–130 14.2–33.0 510–1170 81–236 109–316 185 250
1821
2173
2059

71.7
85.6
81.1

76 Liquid / 
Air (optional)

TT225 5–9 75–130 20.5–37.6 730–1330 131–256 176–343 225 306
1821
2173
2059

71.7
85.6
81.1

76 Liquid / 
Air (optional)

TT325 5–9 75–130 22.5–53.3 800–1890 129–351 173–470 325 440
2489
2021
2022

98.0
79.6
79.6

76 Liquid / 
Air (optional)

Model Working 
pressure

Free air delivery Input power Nominal power Dimensions
(Width / Length / Height)

Sound 
level

Cooling

bar psi m3/min cfm kW hp kW hp mm inch dB(A)

TT115 2–5 30–75
6.6–20.3
10.4–28.1
8.5–28.4

240–720
370–1000
310–1010

30–145 41–194 115 155
1821
2173
2059

71.7
85.6
81.1

76 Liquid /
 Air (optional)

TT135 2–4.5 30–65 12.2–33.0 440–1170 47–155 63–207 135 180
1821
2173
2059

71.7
85.6
81.1

76 Liquid / 
Air (optional)

TT235 2–5 30–75 16.9–56.6 600–2000 63–246 84–329 235 320
2489
2021
2022

98.0
79.6
79.6

76 Liquid / 
Air (optional)

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

PRESSURE RANGE 2–5 BAR (30–75 PSI)

PRESSURE RANGE 5–9 BAR (75–130 PSI)
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This publication is for general informational purposes only and should 
not be construed as a representation or warranty on any subject matter, 
products or specifications. Tamturbo reserves the right at any time, 
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